
≪男子2人制結果≫
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優 勝 和 田 ・ 鈴 木
準 優 勝 ちぇけらっちょ
３ 位 川 越 ・ 岩 名
４ 位 高 松 ・ 張

川 越 ・ 岩 名

鍋 島 ・ 山 中

小 川 ・ 眞 鍋
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和 田 ・ 鈴 木

加 村 ・ 町 田

ち ぇ け ら っ ち ょ
（ 島 袋 ・ 浦 田 ）

高松・張

川越・岩名

城 間 ・ 宇 田

高 松 ・ 張



≪女子2人制結果≫

28

28

9 28

28

21
10

23

17

28

13 20

28

28

28

14

優 勝 中 村 ・ 岩 名
準 優 勝 藤 原 ・ 中 林
３ 位 吉 澤 ・ 米 村
４ 位 中 山 ・ 南 部

平 瀬 ・ 青 柳

中 村 ・ 岩 名

吉澤・米村

藤 原 ・ 中 林

中 山 ・ 南 部

中山・南部

丸 谷 早 ・ 張
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佐 藤 希 ・ 丸 谷 侑

佐 藤 衣 ・ 澤 田

吉 澤 ・ 米 村



≪混成結果≫
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